1. SIDESPLIT HOME

MLS-1046 — Unfinished
sidesplit on well treed
lot, required some
exterior work and
finishing Inside, needs
septic system and well.

Asking $49,900. Reduced

to $41,900.

2, ON WATERFRONT
PARK
MLS-99 — Partially
winterized 4 bedroom
cottage, western ex-
posure, view of
Georgian Bay and
sunsets. 4 pc. baths,
appliances and beds
included, electric heat.
Asking $44,900. :

3. JUSTRIGHT
P-80-32 — For people
with country in mind,
we have this large 5
bdrm home. Has family
size kitchen, full
basement and 12 car
garage. Asking $33,900.
Just waiting to be seen.
4. VENDOR ANXIOUS
MLS-152 — See this 5
year old, 2 bdrm home
or cottage, close to
beach. Has large living
room and kitchen, full
walkout basement with
patio doors. Asking
$29,500.

S5 WATERFRONT
HOME

P-81-2 — 2 bdrm home
or cottage has 2
bathrooms, 12 x 28’
living and dining comb.
with sunfire fireplace,
12 car garage, 7 x 20’
boat house, 40’ portable
docks. Many other
extras. $69,500.

CALL THE
ACTION GROUP TODAY BROKER

REAL ESTATE |
D | !

7. CHALET

WITH
VIEW
MLS — Panoramic

scene of Georglan Bay
containing 18 acres of
good arable land with a
chalet type dwelling
requiring only the
finishing touches to
luxury. Only $46,900.

BWATERFRONT
LOT

MLS-866 — This
property is located in
one of Midlands most
prestigeous areas with a
western exposure,
sandy beach and well
treed with birch and

hardwoods. Asking
$45,000.

. CLODSE TO
MIDLAND

MLS-286 — This land is
45 acres of hardwood
bush and cleared land.

Has view of Bay. Try
your offer. Asking
$55,000.

10.TRIPLEX

P-80-75 — This triplex
has 11 per cent
mortgage, 3 modern

apartments with gross
income of $455 per
month. Asking $43,500.
Open to offers.

1. DOWNTOWN DU-
PLEX

P-79-75 — Has 1-2 bdrm
and 1-1 bdrm apart-

ments, monthly income
of %380, building is in
good condition. Good
financing available.
Asking $36,900
12BALM
ROAD

BEACH

MLS-102 — This lovely 3

bdrm brick home has a
large kitchen, living
room and recreatfion
room plus separate 1
bdrm apt, the property
iIs zoned for light in-
dustrial. Excellent buy
at $48,900.

6. UICTORIA

| $27,900.

STREET

MLS-939—ANn excellent home for a young
couple. This home features 2 large bdrms,
eat In kitchen, separate dining rm. in a super
location across from

the park. Asking
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Call 534-7181
or 534-3132

1. CONC.5, TAY

10 vear old frame
bungalow on Hwy. 12,
forced air, oil heat, low
taxes and vendor will
take back 1st at 132 per
cent.

2. BUILDTOSUIT
Builder will build your
home on his lots. Bring
in your plans for free
estimate, 2 lots on Mary
Street with more to
come.

RF_HI. ESTATE

13. E x C E L LENT
WORKING FARM

MLS-884 97 acres of
good arable land with a
large new barn drive in
shed, completely
renovated 2 storey brick
house with fireplace,
gas heat. Owner leaving

area, make an offer.
Vendor will hold

mortgage.

1A. LARGE
BUNGALOW
MLS — 1500 square feet
containing 4 bedrooms,
4 pc. baths, full
basement with
fireplace, large living
and dining rooms, lot
100 x 240’, good well and
septic system. Asking
$59,900.

15. ESTATE SALE

MLS-1033 — This duplex
needs a lot of work but
the town is willing to
help with grants. The
key to this property is
that it is 133 x 50 ft and a
serverance should be
possible. Ask $30,000.

16. GROCERY STORE
AND GAS BAR

P-80-110 — This thriving
business with large
livina quarters, gross
over $400,000 annually,

BRICK

250" commercial
frontage. Asking
$119,900.

17. GOOD MORTGAGE
P-80-15 — 122 per cent
mortgage on this 1V
storey duplex that offer
2-2 bdrms, 4 pc. bath

apts. Fenced In side
yard. Only $33,900.
18.10 PER CENT
MORTGAGE

P-80-98 — With $5,000
down, you could assume
the existing first
mortgage on this 3 bdrm
bungalow, only 9 yrs old
with separate dining
room, large living room,
survey available,
asking $34,500. Try your
offer.

19. LOT AT SILVER-
BIRCH

MLS — Well treed lot
facing a 50 ft right of
way to waterfront on
year round maintained
road, garbage pick up.
Asking only $7,900.
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